
52
5

31
1

215

40
1

30
0

32
8

615

225

62
1

51
1

225

222

31
1

214220

41
9

300 351

41
0

51
5

350

40
0

400

60
0

70
0

505

500

600

224

2N
D S

T N

4T
H 

ST
 N

3R
D 

ST
 N

PINE ST

LA CROSSE ST

BADGER ST

VINE ST

OC
TO

BE
RF

ES
T S

TR
AS

SE

511 3rd St N

Legend
Subject Property
Subject Property 200 ft Buffer
Property Within 200 ft Buffer

±
0 160 32080

Feet

511 3rd St N


